External Vacuum Breaker

The measurements shown are for reference only.

Products and specifications shown are subject to
change without notice.

Specification sheet revised 1/2009

Product Features
e Solid brass
e 1/2" NPT female inlet

06510XX0

®  Provides protection against back siphonage for handshowers

Code Compliance
This unit meets or exceeds the following:
e listed by CSA

e Approved for use in Massachusetts

Available Finishes
Chrome

Oil Rubbed Bronze

Brushed Nickel

Polished Nickel

Rubbed Bronze

Polished Brass

Installation Notes

® Installed between water supply and hose -

between hose and handshower

ansgrone

06510000
06510620
06510820
06510830
06510920
06510930

do not install



