

1/2" [1/2"

Product Features

- Solid brass
- 1/2" NPT female inlet
- Provides protection against back siphonage for handshowers

Code Compliance

This unit meets or exceeds the following:

- Listed by CSA
- Approved for use in Massachusetts

Available Finishes

Chrome	06510000
Oil Rubbed Bronze	06510620
Brushed Nickel	06510820
Polished Nickel	06510830
Rubbed Bronze	06510920
Polished Brass	06510930

Installation Notes

 Installed between water supply and hose – do not install between hose and handshower

The measurements shown are for reference only.

Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice.

Specification sheet revised 1/2009